LifeSmarts Calendar, 2023-2024 Program Year
                 See the TeamUp Calendar in the Coordinator Resources online for Details or via the link below:
https://teamup.com/ksj34b4hdrnp8mihvt

Please make note of these important LifeSmarts dates for the upcoming program year.  All times are Eastern. 
Date/Time	Event

	Monday, July 31, 2023

	25 questions due to Lisa (LisaH@nclnet.org)

	Tuesday, August 1
	Website opens for registration 

	Wednesday, August 2, 3 p.m. eastern
	Coordinator Zoom

	Friday, September 1
	Deadline for State Competition dates to be sent to Cheryl. Be sure to include date that online quizzes must be completed by.

	Friday, September 1
	State Page updates should be made by State coordinators
Online competition is live

	Wednesday, September 6, 3 p.m. eastern
	Coordinator Zoom

	Wednesday, October 4, 3 p.m. eastern
	Coordinator Conference Call

	Wednesday, November 1, 3 p.m. eastern
	Coordinator Zoom

	Friday, December 1, 2023
	State Competitions may begin

	Wednesday, December 13, 3 p.m. eastern
	Coordinator Conference Call

	Wednesday, January 10, 2024, 3 p.m.  eastern
	Coordinator Zoom

	Wednesday, February 7, 3 p.m. eastern
	Coordinator Zoom

	Saturday, March 2, 2024
	Last day for State Varsity Competitions

	Wednesday, March 6, 3 p.m. eastern
	Coordinator Conference Call

	Friday, March 8, 2024
	National LifeSmarts Championship Registration Deadline

	Wednesday, March 13, 2024; 5 p.m. eastern
	Coach zoom (state champion coaches choose one to attend – no students; optional for coordinators)

	Tuesday, March 19, 2024, 3 p.m. eastern
	Coach zoom (state champion coaches choose one to attend – no students; optional for coordinators)

	Wednesday, April 3, 3 p.m. eastern
	Coordinator Zoom

	Friday, April 5, 2024
	Last day for Junior Varsity State Competitions/ Championships (online or in-person)

	April 18-April 21, 2024
	National LifeSmarts Championship - San Diego, CA

	Wednesday, May 1, 2024 3 p.m. eastern
	Coordinator Zoom

	Thursday & Friday, May 9-10, 2024
	Virtual JV National LifeSmarts Championship
Thursday – Regionals; Fri. – Semi-Finals & Finals

	August 1, 2024 
	Site opens for 31st LifeSmarts Season

	August 7, 2024, 3 p.m. eastern
	State Coordinator Zoom


	 

	 
	
	
		 
